Plan A

Total
Employer
Employee

Kaiser Plan B

Total
Employer
Employee

EE ONLY

HEALTH PLAN CONTRIBUTION RATES
For employees in OE3 Health Trust Plans

(Corrections and Trades & Crafts only)

EFFECTIVE PP25-2017

Contributions are deducted over 24 pay periods

EE+1

FAMILY

$421.50

$421.50
$421.50
$0.00

EE ONLY

$843.50

$843.50
$843.50
$0.00

EE+1

$1,138.50

$1,138.50
$1,138.50
$0.00

FAMILY

$475.50

$475.50
$302.51
$172.99

$951.00

$951.00
$594.28
$356.72

$1,240.00

$1,240.00
$839.08
$400.92

PART TIME 32 - 39 HOURS

(PER PAY PERIOD)
P

EE ONLY EE+1 FAMILY EE ONLY EE+1 FAMILY
$421.50 $843.50 $1,138.50 $421.50 $843.50 $1,138.50
$421.50 $843.50 $1,138.50 $421.50 $843.50 $1,138.50
$372.52 $672.72 $936.87 $248.36  $448.49 $624.58
$48.98 $170.78 $201.63 $173.14 $395.01 $513.92
| ——
EE ONLY EE+1 FAMILY EE ONLY EE+1 FAMILY
$475.50 $951.00 $1,240.00 $475.50 $951.00 $1,240.00
$475.50 $951.00 $1,240.00 $475.50 $951.00 $1,240.00
$226.88 $445.71 $629.32 $151.26 $297.15 $419.54
$248.62 $505.29 $610.68 $324.24 $653.85 $820.46
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