HEALTH PLAN CONTRIBUTION RATES

For employees in OE3 Health Trust Plans

(Corrections and Trades & Crafts only)

EFFECTIVE PP25-2017

Contributions are deducted over 24 pay periods

	FULL TIME 64+ HOURS (PER PAY PERIOD)			PART TIME 40 - 63 HOURS (PER PAY PERIOD)			PART TIME 32 - 39 HOURS (PER PAY PERIOD)		
Plan A	<u>EE ONLY</u> \$421.50	<u>EE+1</u> \$843.50	<u>FAMILY</u> \$1,138.50	<u>EE ONLY</u> \$421.50	<u>EE+1</u> \$843.50	<u>FAMILY</u> \$1,138.50	<u>EE ONLY</u> \$421.50	<u>EE+1</u> \$843.50	<u>FAMILY</u> \$1,138.50
Pidil A	Ş421.50	Ş645.5U	\$1,156.50	3421.50	Ş645.5U	ŞI,ISO.SU	3421.50	Ş645.5U	\$1,150.50
Total	\$421.50	\$843.50	\$1,138.50	\$421.50	\$843.50	\$1,138.50	\$421.50	\$843.50	\$1,138.50
Employer	\$421.50	\$843.50	\$1,138.50	\$372.52	\$672.72	\$936.87	\$248.36	\$448.49	\$624.58
Employee	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	<mark>\$48.98</mark>	\$170.78	\$201.63	\$173.14	\$395.01	<mark>\$513.92</mark>
	EE ONLY	<u>EE+1</u>	FAMILY	EE ONLY	<u>EE+1</u>	FAMILY	EE ONLY	<u>EE+1</u>	FAMILY
Kaiser Plan B	\$475.50	\$951.00	\$1,240.00	\$475.50	\$951.00	\$1,240.00	\$475.50	\$951.00	\$1,240.00
	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	4	
Total	\$475.50	\$951.00	\$1,240.00	\$475.50	\$951.00	\$1,240.00	\$475.50	\$951.00	\$1,240.00
Employer	\$302.51	\$594.28	\$839.08	\$226.88	\$445.71	\$629.32	\$151.26	\$297.15	\$419.54
Employee	\$172.99	\$356.72	\$400.92	<mark>\$248.62</mark>	\$505.29	\$610.68	\$324.24	\$65 <mark>3.8</mark> 5	<mark>\$820.46</mark>